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Hawkins County Schools

Phone: (423) 272-7629

200 N Depot Street
Rogersville, TN 37857
Fax: (423) 272-2207

January '18
S M T

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Mon. June 5-Fri. June 9 Summer In-Service Week 28 29 30 31
Wed. July 19 Principals and High School Counselors report back to work
Mon. July 31 10 Month Secretaries report back to work
Tues. Aug. 1 Optional In-Service for Teachers February '18
Wed. Aug. 2 Required.lr.'n-Service for Teachers, General Meeting at CHS S M T W T
AM / Individual Schools PM
Thur. Aug. 3 Required In-Service for Teachers at Individual Schools
Fri. Aug. 4 Required In-Service for Teachers at Individual Schools
Mon. Aug. 7 First Day for Students — Abbreviated Day — Dismiss at 11:30 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
Fri. Sept. 1 20" Day of School 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Mon. Sept. 4 Labor Day Holiday — No School 25 26 27 28
Fri. Sept. 8 Progress Reports Go Home
Staff Development Day for All Employees — No School for
Mon. Sept. 11
Students
Tue. Sept. 12 Parent/Teacher Conferences from 3:15 to 6:15 pm. Regular March 18
School Day.
Tues. Oct. 3 40" day of school S M T W T
Fri. Oct. 6 End of the First Nine Weeks Grading Period
Mon. Oct. 9 - Fri. Oct. 13 Fall Break — No School 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Fri. Oct. 20 Report Cards go home 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
Tues. Nov. 7 60" day of school 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Fri. Nov 10 Veterans Day (Observed) Holiday - No School 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Fri. Nov. 17 Progress Reports go home
Wed. Nov. 22 — Fri. Nov. 24  Thanksgiving Break — No School
Abbreviated Day — Christmas Break begins upon dismissal S M T W T F S
Tues. Dec. 19
End of 2™ Nine Weeks Grading Period and 1°' Semester 1.2 3 4 5 6 7
Wed. Dec 20 Required In-Service for Teachers at Individual Schools - No 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
School for Students
Tues. Jan. 2 Staff Development Day for All Employees — No School for 15 16 17 18 19 20 24
Students
Wed. Jan. 3 Classes Resume from Christmas Break — Full Day of School 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Wed. Jan. 10 Report Cards go home 29 30
Mon. Jan 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday — No School
Tues. Feb. 6 100" day of school
Fri. Feb. 9 Progress Reports go home
Mon. Feb. 19 President’s Day Holiday — No School
Thurs. Mar. 08 120" day of school 1.2 3 45
Fri. Mar. 16 End of the Third Nine Weeks Grading Period 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Fri. Mar. 23 Report Cards Go Home 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Mon. Mar. 26 — Fri. Mar. 30  Spring Break — No School 20 21 22 23 /24/ 25 26
Tues. Apr. 3 Parent/Teacher Conferences from 3:15 to 6:15 pm. Regular 27 28 20 30 31
School Day.
Fri. Apr. 13 140" day of school
Tues. May 1 No School-Election Day June '18
Fri., May 4 Progress reports go home S M T W T F S
Mon. May 14 160" day of school 12
Tues. May 22 Regular School Day 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Wed. May 23 Required In-Service for Teachers at Individual Schools — No 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
School for Students (Except for CHMS-Regular School Day)

Thurs. May 24

Last Day of School — Students are dismissed after picking
up Report Cards

End of the 4™ Nine Weeks and 2™ Semester

Fri. May 25

Clinch Graduation

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Sat. May 26

VHS Graduation at 10:00 and CHS Graduation at 1:00




